
 

 

Official Show Vendors 
We have negotiated agreements with a select group of companies who are responsible for providing services needed for 
installation, day-to-day operations and dismantling of exhibits. Order forms and descriptions of their services and rates are 
in the Exhibitor Services Manual. We recommend adding the email addresses listed below to your safe sender list to receive 
all show and vendor communications. 
  
Beware of unapproved vendor solicitations! 
As we approach the show you might be solicited from a variety of vendors for different services. Please be aware only the 
companies noted on the Official Service Vendor List are affiliated with shows and endorsed by us. 

 
 
EXCLUSIVE Vendor: You must use this vendor and cannot bring in another vendor for this service. (Denoted 
in Orange) 

Official Vendor: Recommended by show management but you may also bring in your own vendor for these 
services. (Denoted in White) 

 

Airways Freight 
Official Carrier 

conexpo@airwaysfreight.com 
800-643-3525 

 
Aramark  

EXCLUSIVE VENDOR Festival Catering 
lvcatering@aramark.com 

 
Arena Americas 

Tent Provider 
Submit Order Online: CONEXPO 2026 Order 

Request 
Jessica Csizmadia 

jcsizmadia@arenaamericas.com 
414-831-7049 

 
A Vegas Expression 

Booth Staffing 
Telephone: 702-758-5404 

Email: info@avegasexpression.com 
 

CMAC 
Transportation for Group Events, VIP Transport, Off 

Site Events, Charter Services 

Mary Trainor 
Email: maryt@cmac.net 

Telephone: 401-952-8577 
 

COX Business  
EXCLUSIVE VENDOR LVCC Internet & Wi-Fi 

Hotspot 

Order online: www.lvcc.coxhn.net 
Telephone: 855-5192624 

Edlen  
EXCLUSIVE VENDOR Electrical, Generators, Air, & 

Plumbing 

Order online: https://ordering.edlen.com 
Ceca2026@edlen.com 

702-385-6911 
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Floral Expo 
 

Order online: 
www.eventsourcesolutions.com/floralexpo 

orders@floralexpo.net 
407-961-6531 

 
Freeman  

EXCLUSIVE VENDOR  Official Show Contractor: 
Rigging, material handling, & booth cleaning 

services) 

conexpoconaggsupport@freeman.com 
US & Canada: 888-508-5054 

International: 1-817-210-4869 

Freeman 
Audio Visual 

Conexpoconaggsupport@freeman.com 
855-473-0476  

Jampack 
Hospitality Events 

Malcolm Barrack 
707-292-3200 

malcolm@jampack.com 
 

Maritz Global Events 
Registration & Housing 

Showmgmt-exh@maritz.com 
864-342-6397 

 
Oscar & Associates 

Photography 
Order online: www.shop.oscarandassociates.com 

 
Scoot Around 
Scooter Rental 

TBD: Coming Soon! 

Show Fleet 
Detailing Services 

Elizabeth.Nanney@prodetailers.com 
1-800-457-7558 

 
Show Management 
Customer Success 

exhibitors@aem.org 
414-272-0943 

 
SOA (Special Operations Associates, Inc) Submit through your Exhibitor Resource Center 

with Map Your Show (MYS) 
soa@security.com 

702-386-8065 
 

Sodexo  
EXCLUSIVE VENDOR LVCC Catering 

Order Online:  
Lvcvaexpresscatering.ezplanit.com 
Exhibitorcateringlvcc@sodexo.com  

702-943-6779 
Tradeshow Internet 

Festival Grounds Internet & Wi-Fi Hotspot 
sales@tradeshowinternet.net 

866-385-1504 x2 
 

Tri-Marq Communications 
Video Production 

 

Tom Graybill 
tom@trimarq.com 

414-223-4380 
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